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Fundamentals of Financial Accounting

Fundamentals of Statistics

Business Communication

Principles of Business Economics

Business Maths & Statistics

Business Economics

Company Law
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BUE

COL
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English

Corporate Accounting

Principle of Cost Accounting

Principle of Business Management

Banking & Finance

Fundamental of Insurance

Taxation

Computer for Business
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FOI

TAX

COB
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Advanced Accounting & Auditing

Management Accounting

Income Tax Law & Practice

Business Regulatory Framework

Environment Studies

Marketing Management

Training & Project Work
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ITL

BRF

ENS

MAM

TRP

Consolidated

Regular

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

GOVINDAREDDY

2013-2016

 MADHUSUDHAN  REDDY . G

 28‐10‐1995

MA1607BCM2016

63

56

69

66

64

79

60

67

70

59

70

66

68

56

77

67

56

55

71

67

58

50


	Page 6

